

Sweden-Based Crypto Tax Tool Kryptos announces 'Elite Partners' Program

Join Kryptos's 'Elite Partners' Program – Where top crypto influencers unite! Gain direct access to users, premium tax tool membership, and global networking.

STOCKHOLM, STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN, November 24, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Kryptos, a leading crypto tax software based in Sweden, has announced the launch of its "Elite Partners" program for the top 1% of crypto influencers. This program aims to facilitate active collaboration, offer networking opportunities, and make crypto expertise accessible to its users.



The "Elite Partners" program is a unique opportunity for the most influential figures in the crypto world to come together and share their knowledge and expertise. Through this program, influencers will not only be able to connect with each other but also get paid based on their influence. This will not only recognize their contribution to the industry but also incentivize them to continue their efforts in promoting crypto adoption.

In addition to monetary benefits, the "Elite Partners" will also receive a free premium subscription to Kryptos' tax software. This will enable them to easily manage their crypto taxes and stay compliant with the ever-changing tax laws. Moreover, the program will provide networking opportunities with other elite members, allowing for the exchange of ideas and collaborations that can further drive the growth of the crypto industry.

When asked about the program, CEO- Sukesh Tedla said-

"We are thrilled to launch the 'Elite Partners' program and bring together the top crypto influencers from around the world. We believe that by collaborating and sharing our knowledge, we can make a significant impact in promoting the adoption of cryptocurrencies. This program is our way of recognizing and rewarding the efforts of these influencers by offering them the

necessary tools to continue their valuable work,"

Unlike conventional affiliate programs that are open to all, Kryptoskatt's 'Elite Partners' program stands as an exclusive invite-only initiative, where the brand meticulously selects qualified influencers. The company's stringent selection process ensures that only ten influencers per country, meeting specific prerequisites, will be chosen to participate.

Confirmed by Kryptos, this unique approach aims to curate a select group of influencers, focusing on quality over quantity. By limiting participation and emphasising qualification criteria, the program seeks to foster a community of influential voices recognized for their expertise, credibility, and potential to genuinely impact the crypto narrative.

With backing from major startup incubators like Binance Labs and Gate Labs, Kryptoskatt possesses the necessary resources and support to successfully execute its 'Elite Partners' program. This significant initiative marks a pivotal point in Kryptoskatt's ongoing efforts towards fostering an engaged community and empowering crypto investors.

Sukesh Tedla
Kryptoskatt AB
+46 72 732 20 00
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/670214599

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.